CAM SWITCH (48mm AND 64mm SERIES)
For panel series No.48 and No.64, the handles, engraving plates, upper bases and contacts can be
disassembled by DIY.
VDE 0660 part 107IEC 60947-3,EN 60947-3 HD    A300 UL    77B7
Shaft Holder
H n le
a d
 Base

2CT or 3CT can be used for TAS33 series.All these series of switches are fitted with octagonal handles.
Plate,Contact and Wiring diagram.
Model designation
Dimensions
  =8maxt
Stack
One Stack
Two Stacks
Three Stacks
Four Stacks
Six Stacks
Five Stacks
VOLTMETER/AMMETER CAM SWITCH (48x60 AND 64x80 SERIES)
TEND TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
1
T AS33
432
1R7-
5
3
VS34
AV33
VS33
AS34
AS33
VS334
Designation Signal Description
1.Control Type
AS33(3Ø3W)
AS34(3Ø4W)
VS33(3Ø3W)
VS34(3Ø4W)
VS33(3Ø3W)/VS34(3Ø4W)
VS33(3Ø3W)/AS33(3Ø3W)
2.Size
5
7
48*60
64*80
1
4.Capacity 2
10A
16A
3 25A
5.Nos.of
3
2CT
3CT
None
None
R
3.Face and hands color
Silver panel black hands
Huang Hung hands panel
M  4
TCS
TCS6S    -TCS4S    -
TCS4O    - TCS6O    -
TCS4L    - TCS6L    -
 t=6max
Model designation
N=number of contact blocks
Before placing an order for finished products,please refer to the explanation of  model
numbers shown in this page.
Dimendions
CAM SWITCH (48x48 AND 64x64 SERIES)
 t=6max
N=number of contact blocks

numbers shown in this page.
Dimendions
Model designation
CAM SWITCH (48x60 AND 64x80 SERIES)
 t=6max
N=number of contact blocks
 t=6max
N=number of contact blocks
 t=8max
N=number of contact blocks
 t=8max
N=number of contact blocks
 t=8max
N=number of contact blocks
 t=8max
N=number of contact blocks
TEND TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
S5TCS
421
R2- 2209
65 7
AR
3
A~Z4.Long platel number
R
5.Capacity 2
1
 See page M  7
Hold
See page M 9~ M 20
16A
10A
3 25A
None
7. Operation
6.Wiring diagram number
Spring return
L
O
S
7 64*80
5 48*60
Long handle2.Handle
1.Size
Designation Signal Description
Short handle
Octagonal  handle
45°,2position,3 position only( )
None
R
3.Face and hands color
Silver panel black hands
Huang Hung hands panel
M  6
TCS
TCS6OTCS4O
TCS6S
TCS6LTCS4L
TCS4S
 Handle designation
TCS    -S01~SA1
TCS    -C01~CA1
48*60mm and 64*80mm series sub-assembly48*48mm and 64*64mm series sub-assembly
Contact Block designation
1
1
TCS      -
2
C   01
3
1.Capacity